Early Voting Hours and Location

October 24, 2016
October 25, 2016
October 26, 2016
October 27, 2016
October 28, 2016
October 29, 2016
October 31, 2016
November 1, 2016
November 2, 2016
November 3, 2016

November 4, 2016

Early Voting November 8, 2016
General Election

October 24, 2016 — November 4, 2016

8:30-5:00
8:30-5:00
8:30-5:00
8:30-7:00
8:30-5:00
7AM -7PM
7AM -7PM
7AM -7PM
7AM -7PM
7AM -7PM
7AM - 7PM

Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex
Val Clark Beard Office Complex

Val Clark Beard Office Complex



